California Community Colleges 2012-13

Distance Education Coordinator Monthly
Meeting Schedule

Monthly Meeting Schedule

Monthly Meeting Schedule
of Distance Education
Coordinators

Conducted Every Month
on CCC Confer

Monthly Schedule September 2012- June 2013

9/21/2012

10/19/2012

11/16/2012

12/14/2012

1/18/2013
2/15/2013
3/15/2013
4/19/2013
5/17/2013
6/21/2013

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



PRIOR TO YOUR FIRST CCC CONFER MEETING
Test Your Computer Readiness

PARTICIPANT DETAILS

> Dial your telephone conference line: (888) 886-3951

> Cell phone users dial: 913-312-3202

> Enter your passcode: 806153

> Go to www.cccconfer.org

> Click the Participant Log In button under the Meet & Confer logo
> Locate your meeting and click Go

> Fill out the form and enter the passcode: 806153

PARTICIPANT CONFERENCE FEATURES
*0 - Contact the operator for audio assistance
*6 - Mute/unmute your individual line

FOR ASSISTANCE

CCC Confer Client Services - Monday - Friday between 8:00 am - 4:00 pm
Phone: 760-744-1150 ext 1537 or 1554

Email: clientservices@cccconfer.org



http://www.cccconfer.org/support/supportReadiness.aspx
mailto:clientservices@cccconfer.org

	Monthly Meeting Schedule
	Monthly Meeting Schedule of Distance Education Coordinators
	Conducted Every Month on CCC Confer

	California Community Colleges 2012-13 Distance Education Coordinator Monthly Meeting Schedule

