

California Community Colleges 2012-13 Distance Education Coordinator Monthly Meeting Schedule

Monthly Meeting Schedule

**Monthly Meeting Schedule
of Distance Education
Coordinators**

**Conducted Every Month
on CCC Confer**

Monthly Schedule September 2012- June 2013

Date	Start Time	End Time	Duration	Closed Caption
9/21/2012	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	90	Yes
10/19/2012	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	90	Yes
11/16/2012	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	90	Yes
12/14/2012	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	90	Yes
1/18/2013	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	90	Yes
2/15/2013	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	90	Yes
3/15/2013	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	90	Yes
4/19/2013	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	90	Yes
5/17/2013	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	90	Yes
6/21/2013	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	90	Yes



PRIOR TO YOUR FIRST CCC CONFER MEETING

Test Your Computer Readiness

PARTICIPANT DETAILS

- > Dial your telephone conference line: (888) 886-3951
- > Cell phone users dial: 913-312-3202
- > Enter your passcode: 806153
- > Go to www.cccconfer.org
- > Click the Participant Log In button under the Meet & Confer logo
- > Locate your meeting and click Go
- > Fill out the form and enter the passcode: 806153

PARTICIPANT CONFERENCE FEATURES

- *0 - Contact the operator for audio assistance
- *6 - Mute/unmute your individual line

FOR ASSISTANCE

CCC Confer Client Services - Monday - Friday between 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Phone: 760-744-1150 ext 1537 or 1554

Email: clientservices@cccconfer.org